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SETTER & POINTER CHAMPIONSHIP DOG SHOW 
Saturday 29th November 2025 

 
BIS, BOB & DCC: Sh Ch Sharnphilly Boondoggle JW (Miss Oddie) 
RDCC: Raigmore Keep The Faith JW (Mr J & Mrs P Tibbs) 
BOS & BCC: Sh Ch Wilchrimane Frankly Darlin (Miss, Mrs & Mrs Siddle, Siddle & Medeiros) 
RBCC: Carofel If I Had Wings JW (C Guy) 
BPIB: Teisgol Aurora Borealis at Abbothagg (Ms & Mrs D & Mr P & Ms L Wright & SMlgoe & SMlgoe & Fox) 
BVIB: Fydal Caprio at Salmonmist JW ShCM OSW ShCEx VW (Ms S R Philo) 
 
VETERAN DOG (Entries: 2 Absentees: 0) 
1st Fydal Caprio at Salmonmist JW ShCM OSW ShCEx VW (Ms S R Philo) 
2nd Sh Ch Kanix Peri Peri with Glenfinnan (Mrs Mr A, Mrs J & Mr J Jamieson, Macara & Blackburn-BenneO) 
 
MINOR PUPPY DOG (Entries: 3 Absentees: 0) 
1st Chesterhope Agent Orange (Mrs D O'Neill) 
2nd Sunhouse QuintessenVal (Mrs R M C & Miss R MarVn) 
3rd CoroVne Velvet Tuxedo (Miss M & Mr R Saunders & Newton) 
 
PUPPY DOG (Entries: 6 Absentees: 2) 
1st Sunhouse QuintessenVal (Mrs R M C & Miss R MarVn) 
2nd Tenshilling Hello Stranger (Mrs C J O'Neill) 
3rd Tenshilling Catch The Wind (Mrs L & Mrs C J Angus & O'Neill) 
4th CoroVne Velvet Tuxedo (Miss M & Mr R Saunders & Newton) 
 
JUNIOR DOG (Entries: 3 Absentees: 1) 
1st Lundgarth Fly The Flag JW (Mrs S & Mrs S. Booth & Oddie) 
2nd Wilchrimane Cereal Killer (Mrs A & Miss A & Miss D Siddle & Siddle & Mazzeo) 
 
YEARLING DOG (Entries: 6 Absentees: 2) 
1st Teisgol Calendula (Miss M & Mr R Saunders & Newton) 
2nd Laveto Remember When (Mr & Mrs L MilleO) 
3rd Stocksfell Soloflight (Mrs B Wilkinson) 
 
NOVICE DOG (Entries: 7 Absentees: 1) 
1st Lundgarth Fly The Flag JW (Mrs S & Mrs S. Booth & Oddie) 
2nd Tenshilling Hello Stranger (Mrs C J O'Neill) 
3rd Meadowpoint Jack O’lantern at Pointmoor (Mrs J Walton) 
4th CoroVne Velvet Tuxedo (Miss M & Mr R Saunders & Newton) 
 
GRADUATE DOG (Entries: 9 Absentees: 2) 
1st Tenshilling Shboom JW (Mrs C J O'Neill) 
2nd Raigmore Defender Of Faith (Mrs S & Mr V Black) 
3rd Harvestslade Fire and Ice through Merynjen JW (Mrs K D Wilcox) 
4th Hawkfield King's Ransom (Ms S & Ms M Allen & BeOs) 
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POST GRADUATE DOG (Entries: 5 Absentees: 2) 
1st Alozia Zealandia for Ratchda JW (Mrs G Marsh) 
2nd Riowood Orange Twist (Mr & Mrs L MilleO) 
3rd Joneva Just Goes to Show at Errytar (Miss R Webster) 
 
MID LIMIT DOG (Entries: 5 Absentees: 1) 
1st Lakewinds Benchmark (Imp Aus) (Ms T Watkins) 
2nd Tenshilling Jimmy Mack JW (Mrs J Webb) 
3rd Heartbury Matador JW (Mrs V & Miss S Norbury & Ganney) 
 
LIMIT DOG (Entries: 7 Absentees: 1) 
1st Raigmore Keep The Faith JW (Mr J & Mrs P Tibbs) 
2nd Dondaig Wooden Heart (Mrs A F Allen) 
3rd Sunhouse Black Is Back at Salmonmist JW (AI) (Ms S R Philo) 
4th Droveborough's The Gambit at Vinepoint (Mrs A Bird) 
5th Joneva Just Imagine JW (Mrs G J & Mr N A Sweeney) 
 
OPEN DOG (Entries: 8 Absentees: 1) 
1st Sh Ch Sharnphilly Boondoggle JW (Miss Oddie) 
2nd Sunhouse You're Nicked (Mrs R M C & Miss R MarVn) 
3rd Sh Ch Carofel Wings of Hope JW Ww23 Swiss JCh (Mrs L Adams) 
4th Kanix Snapdragon at Fallowfield (Mrs C & Mr A & Mrs J Lewis & Macara & Blackburn BenneO) 
5th Fisherbloom Hey Didle Didle at Heartbury (Mrs Miss, Miss G & Mr K Norbury, Ganney, Adams & Adams) 
 
FIELD TRIAL DOG OR BITCH (Entries: 0 Absentees: 0) 
 
SPECIAL WORKING GUNDOG (Entries: 2 Absentees: 0) 
1st Fowington Lar Ti Dar at Deadaway (Mrs J M Blowers) 
2nd Ger Ch Lundgarth Wild Yarrow Sgwc (Mrs G J & Mr N A Sweeney) 
 
VETERAN BITCH (Entries: 5 Absentees: 0) 
1st Raigmore Worth The Wait (Mr J & Mrs P Tibbs) 
2nd Lowsmoor Half A Sixpence JW (Mrs A Lowe) 
3rd Millpoint Some Like It Hot (Mrs R I Swan) 
4th Sharnphilly Toggi with Hookwood JW (Mrs S, Misses L & C Welch, Maber & HazelVne) 
5th Bradgate UnVl Dusk (Miss S E E Robson) 
 
MINOR PUPPY BITCH (Entries: 6 Absentees: 0) 
1st CoroVne Noir Blossom with Hookwood (Mrs S E & Miss C Welch & HazelVne) 
2nd Sunhouse Quintessence (Mrs R M C & Miss R MarVn) 
3rd Millpoint Silver Wings (Mrs J M Harrison) 
4th Millpoint Spread Your Wings over Vabisbrae (Miss L Collins) 
5th Keepersfield Celest (Mrs & Miss Cooper & Pearson) 
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PUPPY BITCH (Entries: 10 Absentees: 1) 
1st Teisgol Aurora Borealis at Abbothagg (Ms C & Mrs D & Mr P & Ms L Wright & SVlgoe & SVlgoe & Fox) 
2nd Fleurfield BeOy Barclay (Mrs M & Mrs J. & Mrs H Hinton & Luke & Leman) 
3rd CoroVne Noir Blossom with Hookwood (Mrs S E & Miss C Welch & HazelVne) 
4th Sunhouse Quintessence (Mrs R M C & Miss R MarVn) 
5th Millpoint Wings of Fire (Mrs J M Harrison) 
 
JUNIOR BITCH (Entries: 7 Absentees: 0) 
1st Droveborough Black Magic JW (Miss S Kennedy) 
2nd Raigmore Titania (Mr J & Mrs P Tibbs) 
3rd Sniperay Secret Affair (Mrs J Radcliffe) 
4th Lundgarth Ticket to Fly JW (Mrs S E Booth) 
5th Raigmore Hermia of Vabisbrae (Miss L Collins) 
 
YEARLING BITCH (Entries: 8 Absentees: 3) 
1st Riowood Tick Tick Boom to Sharnphilly JW (Miss Oddie) 
2nd Ferndel Sapphire Mist over Stocksfell (Mrs B Wilkinson) 
3rd Riowood C'mon It's Time for Carmandine JW (Mrs M & Mrs C & Mrs L Gerrard & Bell & Galloway) 
4th Bradgate Dasher (Miss S E E Robson) 
 
NOVICE BITCH (Entries: 4 Absentees: 1) 
1st Sniperay Secret Affair (Mrs J Radcliffe) 
2nd Millpoint Spread Your Wings over Vabisbrae (Miss L Collins) 
3rd Hawkfield Queen Bee of Tenbrooksher (Mrs J & Mrs V Brookes & Brookes-Tennant) 
 
GRADUATE BITCH (Entries: 7 Absentees: 2) 
1st Meadowpoint Hocus Pocus JW (Miss D Dunn) 
2nd Lundgarth Jubilee JW (Mrs S E Booth) 
3rd Alozia ZanVni (Mrs J C Cobden) 
4th Hawkfield Queen Bee of Tenbrooksher (Mrs J & Mrs V Brookes & Brookes-Tennant) 
 
POST GRADUATE BITCH (Entries: 4 Absentees: 0) 
1st Sharnphilly Dizzy Blonde at Linosa (Miss A Gates) 
2nd Keepersfield Giselle (Mrs & Miss Cooper & Pearson) 
3rd Heartbury Tormenta over Nosam JW (Mrs S Mason) 
4th Lithespirit Daisy Hamilton (Miss C Lake) 
 
MID LIMIT BITCH (Entries: 11 Absentees: 1) 
1st Sunhouse Black T' Square One (AI) (Mrs R M C & Miss R MarVn) 
2nd Tenshilling to Sir with Love JW (Mrs C J O'Neill) 
3rd Carmelfair Bellissima with Glenfinnan (Mr R & Mrs L Jamieson) 
4th Lundgarth Everest JW (Mrs S E Booth) 
5th Droveborough Frost Queen (Mrs P D Wynne-Evans) 
 
LIMIT BITCH (Entries: 10 Absentees: 1) 
1st Carofel If I Had Wings JW (C Guy) 
2nd Stocksfell Shockwave (Mrs B Wilkinson) 
3rd Codnorhawk Starlight On Moreoldglen (Mrs A M & Ms L M Boulton) 
4th Kanix Smoochie at Stargang (Miss H Blackburn-BenneO) 
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OPEN BITCH (Entries: 6 Absentees: 1) 
1st Sh Ch Wilchrimane Frankly Darlin (Miss, Mrs & Mrs Siddle, Siddle & Medeiros) 
2nd Sh Ch Chesterhope C'mon over to Carmandine (Imp NZL) JW (Gerrard & Bell & Galloway) 
3rd Kanix Skyfall (Mr & Mrs J Blackburn-BenneO) 
4th Sh Ch Tenshilling The Wanderer (Mrs J Webb) 
5th Fowington Lar Ti Dar at Deadaway (Mrs J M Blowers) 
 
ALASTAIR MOSS - judge 
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